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SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH CONN  -  26th MAY 1984

SPRING MATCH

31.440  36 fishWinner lbsENGLAND

  28 fish2nd Place lbs

  26 fish3rd Place lbs

  19 fish4th Place lbs

 109 fishGRAND TOTALS lbs

fish  7.080ENGLANDBEST BASKET    9 lbsDerek Stenner

 2.000ENGLANDHEAVIEST TROUT lbsRichard Webb

fish  7.080ENGLAND Derek Stenner    9 lbs

fish  4.170IRELAND Christy Sleator    6 lbs

fish  1.970SCOTLAND Craig Campbell    2 lbs

fish  4.920WALES Peter Medlicot    5 lbs

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

ENGLISH RESULTS

LOUGH CONN  -  26th MAY 1984

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbs

7.080Derek Stenner 9

4.540John Pawson 5

2.790Stan Wood 3

2.670Colin Chandler 3

2.620 2.000Richard Webb 2 *
2.590Bob Draper   (capt) 3

2.520Ian Colclough 4

2.110Mick Miller 3

1.730Bob Berry 1

1.300Eric Collis 1

0.960Alan Richardson 1

0.530Brian Leadbetter 1

Brian Roberts 0

John Gunby 0

36   31.440

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net
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INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

  IRISH RESULTS

LOUGH CONN  -  26th MAY 1984

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbs

4.170Christy Sleator 6

4.040Eamonn Tonge 5

2.960Sean McManamon 3

2.820James Black 3

2.460Peter O'Toole 2

1.820Ray McDwyer 3

1.490Jack McNeely   (capt) 1

1.390Tim Lyons 1

1.050Eddie Kelly 1

0.620Willie Craig 1

0.580Bill Colahan 1

0.510Vince O'Reilly 1

Sean Dunbar 0

Pat Cotter 0

28   23.910
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INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

SCOTTISH RESULTS

LOUGH CONN  -  26th MAY 1984

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbs

1.970Craig Campbell 2

1.740Brian Hubbocks 2

1.510Islay Christie 1

1.500Grant Mackay 2

1.420Richard Philp 2

1.310James Mackie 2

1.300William Small 2

0.940Mike McKinnell   (capt) 1

0.830David Biggart 1

0.730Alex Reid 1

0.670William Turner 1

0.610Stanley Stuart 1

0.580William Ross 1

Brian Fraser 0

19   15.110
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INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name Fish
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

  WELSH RESULTS

LOUGH CONN  -  26th MAY 1984

SPRING MATCH

lbs lbs

4.920Peter Medlicot 5

3.730Emrys Owen 4

3.270Ken Bowring 5

2.460Cliff Harvey 2

1.670D.G. Owen 1

1.640Colin Trotman 2

1.460Gareth Thomas   (capt) 2

1.310Alan Evans 1

0.890Dave Wilson 1

0.830Gwilym Hughes 1

0.690Goronwy Williams 1

0.670Merfyn Williams 1

Illtyd Griffiths 0

W.R. Morgan 0

26   23.540
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Name
HEAVIEST FISH 

Fish
TOTAL FISH

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH CONN  -  26th MAY 1984

SPRING MATCH

lbslbs
Derek Stenner 1 9ENGLAND 7.080

Peter Medlicot 2 5WALES 4.920

John Pawson 3 5ENGLAND 4.540

Christy Sleator 4 6IRELAND 4.170

Eamonn Tonge 5 5IRELAND 4.040

Emrys Owen 6 4WALES 3.730

Ken Bowring 7 5WALES 3.270

Sean McManamon 8 3IRELAND 2.960

James Black 9 3IRELAND 2.820

Stan Wood10 3ENGLAND 2.790

Colin Chandler11 3ENGLAND 2.670

Richard Webb12 *2ENGLAND 2.0002.620

Bob Draper13 3ENGLAND 2.590

Ian Colclough14 4ENGLAND 2.520

Peter O'Toole15 eq. 2IRELAND 2.460

Cliff Harvey15 eq. 2WALES 2.460

Mick Miller17 3ENGLAND 2.110

Craig Campbell18 2SCOTLAND 1.970

Ray McDwyer19 3IRELAND 1.820

Brian Hubbocks20 2SCOTLAND 1.740

Bob Berry21 1ENGLAND 1.730

D.G. Owen22 1WALES 1.670

Colin Trotman23 2WALES 1.640

Islay Christie24 1SCOTLAND 1.510

Grant Mackay25 2SCOTLAND 1.500

Jack McNeely26 1IRELAND 1.490

Gareth Thomas27 2WALES 1.460

Richard Philp28 2SCOTLAND 1.420

website: www.iffa.net
IFFA Official Results

http://www.iffa.net


Name
HEAVIEST FISH 

Fish
TOTAL FISH

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH CONN  -  26th MAY 1984

SPRING MATCH

lbslbs
Tim Lyons29 1IRELAND 1.390

James Mackie30 2SCOTLAND 1.310

Alan Evans31 1WALES 1.310

William Small32 2SCOTLAND 1.300

Eric Collis33 1ENGLAND 1.300

Eddie Kelly34 1IRELAND 1.050

Alan Richardson35 1ENGLAND 0.960

Mike McKinnell36 1SCOTLAND 0.940

Dave Wilson37 1WALES 0.890

David Biggart38 eq. 1SCOTLAND 0.830

Gwilym Hughes38 eq. 1WALES 0.830

Alex Reid40 1SCOTLAND 0.730

Goronwy Williams41 1WALES 0.690

William Turner42 eq. 1SCOTLAND 0.670

Merfyn Williams42 eq. 1WALES 0.670

Willie Craig44 1IRELAND 0.620

Stanley Stuart45 1SCOTLAND 0.610

Bill Colahan46 eq. 1IRELAND 0.580

William Ross46 eq. 1SCOTLAND 0.580

Brian Leadbetter48 1ENGLAND 0.530

Vince O'Reilly49 1IRELAND 0.510

Brian Roberts50 eq. 0ENGLAND

John Gunby50 eq. 0ENGLAND

Sean Dunbar50 eq. 0IRELAND

Pat Cotter50 eq. 0IRELAND

Brian Fraser50 eq. 0SCOTLAND

Illtyd Griffiths50 eq. 0WALES

W.R. Morgan50 eq. 0WALES

website: www.iffa.net
IFFA Official Results

http://www.iffa.net

